
Proud to support Godalming’s 
‘Music In The Park’

Residential Sales
Lettings & Management
Prestige Homes

01483 420555
seymours-estates.co.uk

Voluntary donations are requested at concerts  
via collections run by our volunteers.

All concerts are FREE ~ why not bring  
your own garden chairs and a picnic!

Every Sunday afternoon 3.00pm - 5.00pm 
unless otherwise stated 
on the Bandstand in the  

Phillips Memorial Park by the river

In the event of very wet weather, concerts will be held 
in the nearby Godalming Parish Church.

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk

Every Sunday afternoon 
5th May - 15th September 

see concert listing for times

2024

Music in The Park 
Godalming

The GO Godalming Association  
presents



Saturday 11/5/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
featuring Charterhouse Jazz Band 

Sunday 12/5/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Supporting The Dan Ely Foundation 
featuring Godalming College Bands

Saturday 18/5/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
featuring The Blues Cafe 

Sunday 19/5/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Godalming Funeral Service Concert 
featuring Rock Choir and Acoustic Duo

Sunday 26/5/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Blue Dot Printers Concert 
featuring Squeezebox

5th May – 15th September
Concerts every Sunday afternoon and a 
few Saturdays. Days, dates and timings 

detailed in the programme. 

Music in The Park 
Godalming  

2024

MAY 

JULY
Sunday 07/7/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
The GO Godalming Concert
featuring Godalming Band

Sunday 14/7/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
The Green Hub Concert
featuring the Lux De Lux Blues Band 

Sunday 21/7/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
Chen Ya Hung "Thank You" Concert 
featuring Big and Brassy

Sunday 28/7/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
G. H. Price Plastering Concert
featuring The Rockin Rogers www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk

Sunday 05/5/2024 ~ 3.00pm to 5.00pm
MAY CELEBRATIONS 
featuring Stockbrokers Belt Ceilidh Band 
with Fleur de Lys Morris Dancers

JUNE
Sunday 02/6/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
featuring The True Deceivers

 
Sunday 16/6/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
Whitleys Jewellers Concert
featuring Claire Phoenix with Nomad!c
 
Sunday 23/6/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
A.J.Bennewith & Co Concert
featuring Junction 4 Big Band 
 
Sunday 30/6/2024 ~ 3.00pm to 5.00pm
VantagePoint Concert
featuring The Beached Boys

 

AUGUST

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk

Sunday 04/8/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Spinning Poodle Games Concert
featuring Will Shackleton Band 

Sunday 11/8/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Godalming Carpets Concert
featuring Cryin’ Out Loud 

Sunday 18/8/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
B. L. Vision Concert
featuring the Band of the Surrey Yeomanry 

Sunday 25/8/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
Godalming Trust Concert
featuring the Tony Stone Band 

SEPTEMBER
Sunday 01/9/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
Concert for the Family of the late  
Jacky Tickner 
featuring Vic Cracknell Swing Band 

Saturday 07/9/2024 ~  5.00pm to 7.00pm
PROMS IN THE PARK 
Godalming Masonic Centre  
Charity Concert 
featuring Alder Valley Brass  
and Rock Choir

Sunday 08/9/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm
Dragonfly Office Interiors Concert 
featuring Nick of Time 

Sunday 15/9/2024 ~  3.00pm to 5.00pm 
featuring Slinfold Concert Band 

 Sunday 09/6/2024 ~  2.00pm to 6.00pm
CONCERT IN COMMEMORATION 
OF THE D DAY LANDINGS 
Sponsored by Godalming Town Council
featuring The Cadettes  
and Horsham Brass Band 


